
Period 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Time 09:00 To 
09:20 A.M.

09:20 To 
10:00 A.M.

10:00 To 10:40 
A.M.

10:40 To 
11:20 A.M.

11:20 A.M. 
To 12:00 

P.M.

12:00 To
12:40 P.M.

12.40 To 
01:00 P.M.

01:00 To 
01:40 P.M.

01:40 To 
02:00 P.M.

02:00 To 
02:30 P.M.

02:30 To 
03:00 P.M.

Paper

Childhood 
& Growing 
Up   Paper 

(I)

Contemporary 
India and 
Education 
Paper (II)

Learning & 
Teaching 

Paper (III)

Mon. POONAM   
(1-6)

RENU             
(1-6)

SUSHMA           
(1-6)

English              
(POONAM)                   

(1-6)

S.S                  
(RENU)                 

(1-6)
EPC-1 EPC-2 EPC-3 EPC-4

Tue. " " "

HINDI            
(DR.VICKY 

KUMAR)                  
(1-6)

' REKHA 
GOYAL SUREKHA SUSHMA RENU 

DALAL

Wed. " " "
Phy. Sci.             

(POONAM)                              
(1-6)

Life Science   
(ANURADHA)          

( 1-6)
" " " "

Thu. " " " " " " " " "
Fri. " " " " " " " " "
Sat. (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) " " " "

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,
Ashrafgarh (JIND)TIME TABLE INCHARGE

Dr. Ravinder Lather      
PRINCIPAL 

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (FOR WOMEN), JIND (HR.)

TIME TABLE FOR THE SESSION (2018-19) 1st Year
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Period 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Time 09:00 To 
09:20 A.M.

09:20 To 
10:00 A.M.

10:00 To 10:40 
A.M.

10:40 To 
11:20 A.M.

11:20 A.M. To 
12:00 P.M.

12:00 To
12:40 P.M.

12.40 To 
01:00 P.M.

01:00 To 
01:40 P.M.

01:40 To 
02:00 P.M.

02:00 To 02:30 
P.M.

02:30 To 03:00 
P.M.

Paper

Knowledge 
and 
Curriculum

Assessment 
for Learning 

Creating an 
Inclusive 
School

Language 
Across the 
Curriculum (4th-
A)         

Understandi
ng 
Disciplines 
(4th-B) 

Gender, 
School & 
Society (5th 
-A) 

Health 
Physical 
and Yoga 
Education 
(5th-B)

Skill in 
Teaching (1)

Skill in 
Teaching ((2) 

Mon. DEVI KIRAN 
MAI POONAM DR. VICKY 

KUMAR SURKEHA REKHA 
GOYAL

REKHA 
GOYAL SUREKHA HINDI (VICKY 

KUMAR)
LIFE SCIENCE  
(ANURADHA) 

Tue. " " " " " " '' ENGLISH 
(POONAM) S.S. (SUSHMA)

Wed. " " " " " SUREKHA "

PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE       

(DR. 
RAVINDER 
LATHER)

''

Thu. " " " " " " " ' "
Fri. " " " " " " " " "
Sat. (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6) (1-6)

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,
Ashrafgarh (JIND)TIME TABLE INCHARGE

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (FOR WOMEN), JIND (HR.)

TIME TABLE FOR THE SESSION (2018-19) 2nd Year
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Dr. Ravinder Lathar 
PRINCIPAL 
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