SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (FOR WOMEN), JIND (HR.)

TIME TABLE FOR THE SESSION (2018-19) 1st Year

Period	0	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9
Time	09:00 To 09:20 A.M.	09:20 To 10:00 A.M.	10:00 To 10:40 A.M.	10:40 To 11:20 A.M.	11:20 A.M. To 12:00 P.M.	12:00 To 12:40 P.M.	12.40 To 01:00 P.M.	01:00 To 01:40 P.M.	01:40 To 02:00 P.M.	02:00 To 02:30 P.M.	02:30 To 03:00 P.M.
Paper	,	Childhood & Growing Up Paper (I)	Contemporary India and Education Paper (II)	Learning & Teaching Paper (III)							
Mon.	OR ALI	POONAM (1-6)	RENU (1-6)	SUSHMA (1-6)	English (POONAM) (1-6)	S.S (RENU) (1-6)	SS	EPC-1	EPC-2	EPC-3	EPC-4
Tue.	PRAYER FOR ALL	"	"	:	HINDI (DR.VICKY KUMAR) (1-6)		Recess	REKHA GOYAL	SUREKHA	SUSHMA	RENU DALAL
Wed.		"	"	"	Phy. Sci. (POONAM) (1-6)	Life Science (ANURADHA) (1-6)		"	"	"	"
Thu.		"	"	"	"	"		"	"	"	"
Fri.		"	"	"	"	"		"	"	"	"
Sat.		(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)		"	"	"	"

Dr. Ravinder Lather PRINCIPAL SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, Ashrafgarh (JIND)

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (FOR WOMEN), JIND (HR.)

TIME TABLE FOR THE SESSION (2018-19) 2nd Year

Period	0	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9
Time	09:00 To 09:20 A.M.	09:20 To 10:00 A.M.	10:00 To 10:40 A.M.	10:40 To 11:20 A.M.	11:20 A.M. To 12:00 P.M.	12:00 To 12:40 P.M.	12.40 To 01:00 P.M.	01:00 To 01:40 P.M.	01:40 To 02:00 P.M.	02:00 To 02:30 P.M.	02:30 To 03:00 P.M.
Paper		Knowledge and Curriculum	Assessment for Learning	School	Language Across the Curriculum (4th- A)	Understandi ng Disciplines (4th-B)		Society (5th	Health Physical and Yoga Education (5th-B)	Skill in Teaching (1)	Skill in Teaching ((2)
Mon.	PRAYER FOR ALL	DEVI KIRAN MAI	POONAM	DR. VICKY KUMAR	SURKEHA	REKHA GOYAL	S	REKHA GOYAL	SUREKHA	HINDI (VICKY KUMAR)	LIFE SCIENCE (ANURADHA)
Tue.	ER F	"	"	"	"	"	Recess	"	"	ENGLISH (POONAM)	S.S. (SUSHMA)
Wed.	PRAY	"	"	"	"	"		SUREKHA	"	PHYSICAL SCIENCE (DR. RAVINDER LATHER)	"
Thu.	1	"	"	"	"	"		"	"	'	"
Fri.		"	"	"	"	"		"	"	"	"
Sat.		(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)		(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)	(1-6)

Dr. Ravinder Lathar PRINCIPAL SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, Ashrafgarh (JIND)

TIME TABLE INCHARGE